_» 5 /'1 ORINDA ~ Immaculate view home! This

> « o' cozy split-level residence includes 3 bdrms,
= 2 baths, step-down living room w/vaulted
\\: ' ceiling, large formal dining, eat-in kitchen, &

master suite w/walk-in closet. Every room is
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dg" # . 2 bathed in natural light, and ALL bdrms &

g e living areas have terrific views! Approx.

s 2,034 sq ft and impeccably maintained. Very
" quiet location at the top of a hill
with gorgeous front entry.

8 Approx. 8 minutes to BART,

"4 downtown Orinda, and Highway
24. Well-priced at $899,900
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Broker Paul Moreton
925.930.7777
homes@brokerpaul.com
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ORINDA ~ Timeless 4+ Bedroom, 3 Bath Orinda Country Club
home with a 2 car garage, relaxing swimming pool, and a classic
Living Room with a brick fireplace. Just a short walk to Lake Cas-
cade! This is a fabulous find for $750,000

LAFAYETTE ~ This home featured in Sunset Magazine. Secluded
hilltop property with 360 panoramic views offering unmatched
vistas & sunsets. Flagstone rimmed, stunning “vanishing-edge”

pool seemingly cantilevered beyond the canyon rim. Energy effi-
cient w/solar panels, poolside covered BBQ area w/full bath. A

Must See Custom Home! $2,650,000

Bruce Maxon ~ 925.200.0179 ~ ibruce@comcast.net
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WHITE GATE ~ Custom remodeled single story on cul-de-sac WALNUT CREEK ~ One of a kind magnificent home conven-
backing to open space. This 4 bdrm, 4 bath home has over 3500 sq iently located to 24/680 and downtown Walnut Creek. This
ft. + 3 car gar. Large gourmet kitchen with huge center island plus sepa- 5300+ sq ft home has 5 bdrms, 5 baths with a separate office

rate eating area. Master suite includes his and her walk-in closets Ig or 6th bdrm. VIEWS from almost every rm. Gourmet kitchen,

master bath w/steam shower & therapeutic whirlpool tub. Wonderful hrdwd flrs, 3 car gar., & more. Private deck with built in spa,
backyard w/large pool & spa recently refinished. Lighted gazebo for vineyard, a must see! $2,350,000

relaxing. Virtual tour @ gretchenbryce.com Listed at $1,448,000
Gretchen Bryce ~ 925.683.2477 ~ gretchenbryce@msn.com
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